CATEGORY

ATHLETICS

ACTIVITIES

ACADEMICS

REQUESTED BY
J. Groothousen
A. Coggins

K. Olson

J. Taylor

B. Carlsen

J. Smith

A. Coggins

S. Harris (NFS)

B. Carlsen (S. Council)
S. Barnett/R. Stewart
L. Taylor/K. Shilts

B. Bruce

REQUESTED FOR
HS Baseball Pre-Season Tourney
Early Grades Basketball Hoop

Volleyball Team Training Device

HS Trap Shoot Team
Storage for Personal Items

to give to Students in Need
MS Washington DC Trip

Marathon in A Month
(Youth running program)

Mental Health Speaker(Tasha Schuh)
Supplemental Funds for Activities
4th Grade State Capital Trip
Kindergarten Writing Tablets

Simplified Lego/Robitics Kits

AMOUNT
$500
$779

$1,958

$1,000

$384

$500

$450

$900
$500
$270
$520

$375
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